YORBA LINDA HIGH SCHOOL
Activities and Events for March 5, 2025
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Dance Concert Filler auditions are next Friday, March 14th, in the small gym with Mrs Salas. Please bring one
minute of the material you are auditioning. Singing or dancing, we want to see you in our next show! Solo dance
performances are not allowed; duets or larger are allowed for dance fillers. If you have any questions, feel free to
email Mrs Salas. Sign-ups will be on the small gym door. Good Luck, everyone!

Attention Graduating Seniors: If you plan on applying for The Mustang Scholar Program, the application checklist
can be found on the YLHS website under the counseling tab. The applications are due to the student services
office by Friday, March 28, 2025.

Check the school website (ylhs.org) for updates.

Sports:

Boys: V Tennis vs. Corona Santiago HS Away 3:00 p.m. Early Release: 12:40 p.m.
JV Tennis vs. Corona Santiago HS Away 3:00 p.m. Early Release: 12:40 p.m.
V Golf vs. Villa Park HS at Green River GC 2:30 p.m.Early Release: 1:15 p.m.
JV Golf vs. Villa Park HS at Green River GC 3:00 p.m.Early Release: 2:00 p.m.

Girls: V Lacrosse vs. Canyon HS Away 7:00 p.m.
JV Lacrosse vs. Canyon HS Away 4:00 p.m.

COED: No Events

Visual and Performing Arts:

MARCH

Thursday, March 6 Choir: PYLUSD Choral Fest VHS 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 8 Jazz/Choir: Esperanza Jazz Festival Esperanza HS All-Day
Monday, March 10 Band: YL Masters Concert w/Travis Ranch PAC 7:00 p.m.

Friday, March 14 Theater: Comedy Sportz YLHS Forum 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 15 Jazz: Irvine Jazz Festival Irvine HS All-Day
Saturday, March 15 Guard: Winterguard Ayala HS: All-Day
Tuesday, March 18 Orchestra: Pre-Festival Valencia 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 22 Guard: Winterguard Etiwanda HS: All-Day
Tuesday, March 25 Band: PYLUSD SCSBOA Festival El Dorado PAC All Day
Wednesday, March 26 Orchestra: PYLUSD SCSBOA Festival El Dorado PAC All Day
Friday, March 28 Theater: Musical - BrightStar YLHS Forum 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 29 Theater: Musical - BrightStar YLHS Forum 2:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.

Saturday, March 29 Guard: Winterguard Huntington Beach HS: All-Day



